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AIMSBACK, JAMISON R     (12993)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               36.75         624.75

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    11.00         154.00

                                                 Total for Employee        47.75         778.75

AUGARE, MARK            (14316)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  5.75          97.75

                                                 Total for Employee         5.75          97.75

AUGARE, SANDRA          (14275)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 5.50          77.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.50         189.00

                                                 Total for Employee        19.00         266.00

BEGAY, DAMITA           (13308)        J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               11.25         191.25

                                       J107 - SUB KW/V SECRET              19.50         253.50

                                       J179 - SUB KW/VINA PCA              21.00         273.00

                                                 Total for Employee        51.75         717.75

BIRDRATTLER, JESSEY     (14653)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                6.00          84.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               15.00         255.00

                                       J100 - SUB KW/VINA CUS               8.00         112.00

                                                 Total for Employee        29.00         451.00

BIRDRATTLER, MICHAELEAH (14406)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE              28.50         484.50

                                       J109 - SUB BE SECRETAR               4.50          58.50

                                                 Total for Employee        33.00         543.00

BIRDRATTLER, SHYLA      (14491)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 42.75         726.75

                                       J066 - SUB HS CUST/SEC               5.75          80.50

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               15.00         255.00

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 3.50          49.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               7.00          98.00

                                                 Total for Employee        74.00       1,209.25

BULLCHILD, THEOLA       (14672)        J097 - SUB NAPI COOK                 5.25          68.25

                                                 Total for Employee         5.25          68.25

BURDEAU, ANNETTE        (13960)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 6.50          91.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.50         189.00

                                                 Total for Employee        20.00         280.00

BURKE, GERI             (14064)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                6.00         102.00

                                       J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 52.50         892.50

                                       J087 - SUB MS TA                     2.50          35.00

                                       J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               4.75          66.50

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 5.50          77.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               7.00          98.00

                                       J176 - SUB BES PCA                   7.00          91.00

                                                 Total for Employee        85.25       1,362.00

BUTTERFLY, SHAWNA       (14693)        J054 - SUB KW/VINA COO              13.75         178.75

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              12.00         168.00
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                                                 Total for Employee        25.75         346.75

CALFBOSSRIBS, KORDELL   (14658)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 61.00       1,037.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               4.50          63.00

                                                 Total for Employee        65.50       1,100.00

CALFBOSSRIBS, MISHAYLA  (14179)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              10.00         140.00

                                                 Total for Employee        10.00         140.00

CALFBOSSRIBS, NEVAEH    (14662)        J102 - SUB NAPI TCH 2                6.75         114.75

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               9.00         148.50

                                                 Total for Employee        15.75         263.25

CALFBOSSRIBS, RAELYNN   (14245)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 8.00         112.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              14.00         196.00

                                                 Total for Employee        22.00         308.00

CAMPBELL, SHAYANNA      (14592)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  2.75          46.75

                                                 Total for Employee         2.75          46.75

CHIEFCALF, TIFFANY A    (12148)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               12.50         175.00

                                       J071 - SUB KW/V TCH 2               35.25         599.25

                                       J179 - SUB KW/VINA PCA               6.00          78.00

                                                 Total for Employee        53.75         852.25

COMESATNIGHT, JAYLIN    (14597)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               36.25         616.25

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                     2.00          28.00

                                                 Total for Employee        38.25         644.25

COMESATNIGHT SR., DONAL (12682)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                15.00         210.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.00         182.00

                                                 Total for Employee        28.00         392.00

CONWAY, MATTHEW         (14695)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 11.75         199.75

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                19.50         273.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              31.75         444.50

                                                 Total for Employee        63.00         917.25

CONWAY, TONYA           (14573)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 13.25         225.25

                                                 Total for Employee        13.25         225.25

CRAWFORD, ARIA          (14667)        J031 - SUB RECEPT                    8.00         104.00

                                       J070 - SUB CHILD CARE               62.75         815.75

                                                 Total for Employee        70.75         919.75

CURTIS, RONALD          (14452)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               5.50          77.00

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 6.50          91.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.00         182.00

                                                 Total for Employee        25.00         350.00

DICK, DANTANA           (14660)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE               6.75         114.75
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                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               9.00         126.00

                                                 Total for Employee        15.75         240.75

DOUGLAS, MONTGOMERY     (13633)        J094 - SUB BABB TEACHE               5.25          89.25

                                                 Total for Employee         5.25          89.25

EAGLE FEATHERS, JAYCE   (14691)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 15.25         259.25

                                       J066 - SUB HS CUST/SEC              20.50         287.00

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 7.00          98.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              12.00         168.00

                                                 Total for Employee        54.75         812.25

FALCON, HILLARY         (14680)        J093 - SUB MS CUST                   3.25          45.50

                                                 Total for Employee         3.25          45.50

GOPHER JR, MIKE         (14304)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  8.00         136.00

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                13.50         189.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               6.50          91.00

                                                 Total for Employee        28.00         416.00

GOSS, JAIDON RAY        (14474)        J121 - SUB WAREHOUSE                48.00         624.00

                                                 Total for Employee        48.00         624.00

GRANT, NINA             (14582)        J064 - STUDENT REG-NO               30.00         325.50

                                                 Total for Employee        30.00         325.50

GRAY-BOGGS, JORI        (14685)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 11.00         187.00

                                                 Total for Employee        11.00         187.00

HALL, RONI LEE          (14460)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               9.00         126.00

                                                 Total for Employee         9.00         126.00

HEAVYRUNNER SR, JONATHA (14543)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               20.00         280.00

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               23.00         391.00

                                                 Total for Employee        43.00         671.00

HOLMES, LALENA          (14677)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               6.50          91.00

                                                 Total for Employee         6.50          91.00

HOYT, RICK              (13766)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              20.00         280.00

                                                 Total for Employee        20.00         280.00

KENNEDY, KORRINA        (13448)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              11.00         154.00

                                                 Total for Employee        11.00         154.00

KENNERLY, ANGEL         (14079)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               1.00          16.50

                                                 Total for Employee         1.00          16.50

KENNERLY, KASSANDRA     (14257)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               1.00          16.50

                                                 Total for Employee         1.00          16.50
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KENNERLY JR, ROLAND F   (10801)        J018 - SUB BUS DRIVER               48.75         682.50

                                                 Total for Employee        48.75         682.50

LAPLANT, JOSEPH E       (12936)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 59.50       1,011.50

                                                 Total for Employee        59.50       1,011.50

LAZYBOY, JACEY          (14338)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                9.25         129.50

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1                4.00          68.00

                                       J176 - SUB BES PCA                  35.75         464.75

                                                 Total for Employee        49.00         662.25

MARCEAU, JENNIKA        (14687)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               10.50         178.50

                                                 Total for Employee        10.50         178.50

MARCEAU, SHOSHANNA      (14674)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                6.50          91.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1                1.50          25.50

                                       J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  9.25         157.25

                                                 Total for Employee        17.25         273.75

MCCUTCHEON, BETTY JO    (13999)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 25.00         425.00

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                7.75         131.75

                                       J106 - SUB HS SECRETAR               2.25          29.25

                                       J168 - SUB HS TCH 2                  3.25          55.25

                                                 Total for Employee        38.25         641.25

MEINEKE, DERRICK        (13162)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  6.75         114.75

                                       J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  7.50         127.50

                                                 Total for Employee        14.25         242.25

MICHAEL, SUZANNE        (14272)        J171 - SUB VACANT BUS                9.50         123.50

                                                 Total for Employee         9.50         123.50

MOUNTAINCHIEF, JAMIE    (14552)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              12.25         171.50

                                                 Total for Employee        12.25         171.50

MOUNTAINHORSE, MAGGIE   (14265)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               6.00          84.00

                                                 Total for Employee         6.00          84.00

NEW ROBE, CRYSTAL       (14659)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.50         189.00

                                                 Total for Employee        13.50         189.00

NORUNNER, TOMASINA      (13035)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  4.50          76.50

                                       J087 - SUB MS TA                     6.00          84.00

                                                 Total for Employee        10.50         160.50

OLDCHIEF, ALEXANDREA    (14341)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  8.25         140.25

                                                 Total for Employee         8.25         140.25

OLDMANCHIEF, RENE       (13496)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.00         182.00

                                                 Total for Employee        13.00         182.00
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PAYS, TODD              (14688)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  4.25          72.25

                                                 Total for Employee         4.25          72.25

PEPION, ANGIE           (13273)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               5.75          80.50

                                                 Total for Employee         5.75          80.50

POWELL, JENNA           (14319)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               7.00         115.50

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 3.00          49.50

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               3.00          49.50

                                                 Total for Employee        13.00         214.50

PREE, WESLEE            (14034)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  6.75         114.75

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                6.75         114.75

                                       J084 - SUB HS TA                     4.50          63.00

                                       J109 - SUB BE SECRETAR               6.75          87.75

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 9.00         126.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              10.00         140.00

                                                 Total for Employee        43.75         646.25

RACINE, BRANDI          (13775)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 58.50         994.50

                                                 Total for Employee        58.50         994.50

RACINE, CALVIN L        (10647)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 7.50         105.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               5.00          70.00

                                                 Total for Employee        12.50         175.00

RACINE, FRANCES         (13130)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 7.50         105.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               4.50          63.00

                                                 Total for Employee        12.00         168.00

REDHEAD, RONELLE        (14686)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 18.75         318.75

                                                 Total for Employee        18.75         318.75

REDHORN, MAURICE        (13002)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 26.25         446.25

                                                 Total for Employee        26.25         446.25

REEVIS, TERESA M        (12932)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                12.00         168.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              14.00         196.00

                                                 Total for Employee        26.00         364.00

RUNNING CRANE, ELIZABET (13965)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE               3.75          63.75

                                                 Total for Employee         3.75          63.75

RUNNING WOLF, JANELL K  (11798)        J031 - SUB RECEPT                   10.75         139.75

                                       J183 - TEMP - BUS OFF               55.75         724.75

                                                 Total for Employee        66.50         864.50

RUNNINGCRANE, STEPHEN L (11614)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                13.00         182.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              14.00         196.00

                                                 Total for Employee        27.00         378.00
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RUTHERFORD, MARY        (14538)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR              14.00         196.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              13.00         182.00

                                                 Total for Employee        27.00         378.00

SINCLAIR-BOGGS, VIOLET  (11028)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               7.00         115.50

                                       J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 3.00          49.50

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               3.00          49.50

                                                 Total for Employee        13.00         214.50

SPOTTEDBEAR, CARL       (14579)        J016 - SUB BE CUST                  80.00       1,120.00

                                       J050 - SUB OVT1 PERS                 7.50         157.50

                                                 Total for Employee        87.50       1,277.50

SPOTTEDEAGLE, ADAM      (14010)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              24.50         343.00

                                                 Total for Employee        24.50         343.00

STEWARD, JUSTINE        (13859)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               6.00          84.00

                                                 Total for Employee         6.00          84.00

SURECHIEF, EMERLEA      (14643)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               42.00         714.00

                                                 Total for Employee        42.00         714.00

TAIL, EARL              (12221)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               5.00          82.50

                                                 Total for Employee         5.00          82.50

TALL WHITEMAN, JAYSEN   (13671)        J086 - SUB NAPI TA                  44.00         616.00

                                                 Total for Employee        44.00         616.00

TATSEY-EHLERS, CALLIA   (14181)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 37.50         637.50

                                                 Total for Employee        37.50         637.50

TATSEY-MCKAY, YASMINE   (14382)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 26.50         450.50

                                       J108 - SUB MS SECRETAR               8.00         104.00

                                                 Total for Employee        34.50         554.50

TUCKER, SHARON M        (10663)        J099 - SUB CERT BASE                61.50       1,934.79

                                                 Total for Employee        61.50       1,934.79

VAILE HOLDSTHEENEMY, ME (14697)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  7.50         127.50

                                                 Total for Employee         7.50         127.50

VANBUREN, WYNTER        (14689)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE              12.25         208.25

                                                 Total for Employee        12.25         208.25

VIELLE, JAMIE           (14563)        J064 - STUDENT REG-NO                4.00          43.40

                                                 Total for Employee         4.00          43.40

WATTS, AUSTIN           (13475)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 28.75         488.75

                                                 Total for Employee        28.75         488.75

WEASEL TAIL, TERRI      (14670)        J016 - SUB BE CUST                   6.25          87.50
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                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               21.00         357.00

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    33.50         469.00

                                                 Total for Employee        60.75         913.50

WELLS, JEREMY M         (12115)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               1.00          25.00

                                                 Total for Employee         1.00          25.00

WELLS, MARLEE           (14656)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               27.50         385.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               27.00         459.00

                                       J107 - SUB KW/V SECRET               7.50          97.50

                                                 Total for Employee        62.00         941.50

WELLS, SISSY            (13658)        J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              24.50         392.00

                                                 Total for Employee        24.50         392.00

WELLS-HOYT, RACHEL      (14006)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 6.50          91.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA               8.50         119.00

                                                 Total for Employee        15.00         210.00

WHITCOMB, RILEY         (14583)        J064 - STUDENT REG-NO               24.00         260.40

                                                 Total for Employee        24.00         260.40

WHITFORD, BETTY A.      (13613)        J031 - SUB RECEPT                   16.00         208.00

                                                 Total for Employee        16.00         208.00

WOLF TAIL, SARAH M      (12531)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 7.50         105.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              23.00         322.00

                                                 Total for Employee        30.50         427.00

WOLFTAIL, BRITTNEY      (13146)        J154 - EXTRACURRIC 2                 7.50         105.00

                                       J155 - EXTRA CURRICULA              22.50         315.00

                                                 Total for Employee        30.00         420.00

WOLVERINE, LESLIE       (13111)        J070 - SUB CHILD CARE               72.00         936.00

                                                 Total for Employee        72.00         936.00

WYNN, DARIN             (14372)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  2.50          42.50

                                                 Total for Employee         2.50          42.50

ZEPHIER, NONA           (14652)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               13.50         189.00

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                1.00          17.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               25.00         425.00

                                                 Total for Employee        39.50         631.00

                                   # of Employees     92     Total       2533.25      39,014.59


